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Bredenoord Deutz Stamford 175 kVA Silent generatorset

Categorie
Baujahr
Stocknumber
Preis (ex btw)
Kraftstoffart
Betriebsstd.
Leistung (kva)
Leistung
Anschlussspannung
Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Hbéhe

Aggregat
2001

0003534

Diesel

16.085 h

175 kVA

146 kW (199 PK)
400 V

2.250 kg

315¢cm

115cm

235cm
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